Specifications

Model: 91-210
Size: 36" Square

Features

Features & Options Shown: 2" x 4” Wood
planks; 2 Seat; Single pedestal surface mount

Options

Tables: 2, 3 or 4 seats

Bury mount

Polyester powder coated
Other sizes available
Custom designs available
USA made

Table tops: 36" or 48" square
Wood or recycled plastic planks

Sizes Available

36" Square 48" Square

Model
91-210
91-211
91-212
91-213
91-214
91-215

Model
91-216
91-217
91-218
91-219
91-220
91-221

Description
2 seats, 2x4 planks
2 seats, 3x4 planks
2 seats, 4x4 planks
4 seats, 2x4 planks
4 seats, 3x4 planks
4 seats, 4x4 planks

- % *B in model number indicates seatbacks;
 RP indicates recycled plastic planks;
V75, ADA indicates ADA compliant.

Dedication plaques
Checkerboards

Surface mounts

With or without backs
Skateboard bumps

ADA compliance available

Finish Options:

e Chemical resistant Natur-Kote undercoat for harsh
environments

e Hot dipped galvanized

e Vinyl coating

e  Stain or clear sealer for wood members

Mounting Options:

e Standard base: buried mount

e Surface: plate attached to leg is bolted to concrete or
asphalt surface

e  Other options available.
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