

Site Amenities - Table Model 91-210

Specifications

Model: 91-210 Size: 36" Square

Features

• Tables: 2, 3 or 4 seats

Table tops: 36" or 48" squareWood or recycled plastic planks

Bury mount

Polyester powder coated

Other sizes available

Custom designs available

USA made

Sizes Available

36" Square Model	48" Square Model	Description
91-210	91-216	2 seats, 2x4 planks
91-211	91-217	2 seats, 3x4 planks
91-212	91-218	2 seats, 4x4 planks
91-213	91-219	4 seats, 2x4 planks
91-214	91-220	4 seats, 3x4 planks
91-215	91-221	4 seats, 4x4 planks

*B in model number indicates seatbacks; RP indicates recycled plastic planks; ADA indicates ADA compliant. **Features & Options Shown:** 2" x 4" Wood planks; 2 Seat; Single pedestal surface mount

Options

- Dedication plaques
- Checkerboards
- Surface mounts
- With or without backs
- Skateboard bumps
- ADA compliance available

Finish Options:

- Chemical resistant Natur-Kote undercoat for harsh environments
- Hot dipped galvanized
- Vinyl coating
- Stain or clear sealer for wood members

Mounting Options:

- Standard base: buried mount
- Surface: plate attached to leg is bolted to concrete or asphalt surface
- Other options available.

PO Box 270, Baker City, OR 97814 (541) 523-0224 (800) 252-8475 www.naturalstructures.com - info@naturalstructures.com